
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
15:48:04.620 1 4:14.025 33.587 60 97 19

15:49:53.103 2 1:48.483 78.648 46 97 19

15:51:37.244 3 1:44.141 81.927 59 99 19

15:53:22.311 4 1:45.067 81.205 44 95 19

15:55:08.166 5 1:45.855 80.601 49 97 19

15:56:54.509 6 1:46.343 80.231 43 97 19

15:58:37.929 7 1:43.420 82.499 63 103 19

L2-41 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:44:07.932 1 1:47.231 79.567 51 102 19

15:45:58.806 2 1:50.874 76.952 50 105 19

15:47:47.924 3 1:49.118 78.191 53 101 19

15:49:36.625 4 1:48.701 78.491 63 105 19

15:51:22.265 5 1:45.640 80.765 55 106 19

15:53:09.378 6 1:47.113 79.654 54 104 19

L2-27 - KUSHAN PEYKARIAN -
15:46:48.366 1 1:45.987 80.500 57 98 19

15:48:36.278 2 1:47.912 79.064 52 87 19

15:50:23.658 3 1:47.380 79.456 55 90 19

15:52:12.662 4 1:49.004 78.272 51 93 19

15:54:05.568 5 1:52.906 75.567 48 81 19

15:55:53.357 6 1:47.789 79.155 53 89 19

15:57:42.459 7 1:49.102 78.202 51 87 19

L2-22 - ADEN THAO -
15:43:58.937 1 1:52.321 75.961 104 111 19

15:45:48.196 2 1:49.259 78.090 98 111 19

15:47:37.553 3 1:49.357 78.020 107 115 19

15:52:33.390 4 4:55.837 28.840 110 115 19

15:54:23.339 5 1:49.949 77.600 111 112 19

15:56:12.181 6 1:48.842 78.389 109 113 19

15:57:59.456 7 1:47.275 79.534 110 111 19

L2-17 - SEAFOOD ZHANG -
15:44:16.278 1 1:50.319 77.339 74 115 19

15:46:08.992 2 1:52.714 75.696 81 117 19

15:48:04.469 3 1:55.477 73.885 48 117 19

15:49:56.861 4 1:52.392 75.913 67 113 19

15:51:44.427 5 1:47.566 79.319 65 117 19

L3-38 - NABIL KABBANI -
15:50:48.645 1 1:52.189 76.050 72 111 19

15:52:38.979 2 1:50.334 77.329 68 110 19

15:54:29.730 3 1:50.751 77.038 82 110 19

15:56:18.101 4 1:48.371 78.730 80 111 19

15:58:09.279 5 1:51.178 76.742 81 110 19

L2-36 - YIFAN LONG -
15:44:42.350 1 1:48.877 78.364 14 75 19

15:46:33.871 2 1:51.521 76.506 37 87 19

15:48:22.314 3 1:48.443 78.677 59 108 19

15:50:12.109 4 1:49.795 77.708 24 69 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:46:06.362 1 1:59.443 71.432 24 59 19

15:48:03.224 2 1:56.862 73.009 18 62 19

15:49:56.835 3 1:53.611 75.098 22 59 19

15:51:50.463 4 1:53.628 75.087 18 64 19

15:53:40.168 5 1:49.705 77.772 32 62 19

15:55:28.722 6 1:48.554 78.597 37 66 19

15:57:17.514 7 1:48.792 78.425 39 68 19

L2-31 - ALBERT GARCIA -
15:46:07.599 1 1:53.296 75.307 78 112 19

15:48:03.433 2 1:55.834 73.657 88 111 19

15:49:55.378 3 1:51.945 76.216 69 112 19

15:51:44.301 4 1:48.923 78.331 66 112 19

15:53:34.407 5 1:50.106 77.489 79 111 19

15:55:24.169 6 1:49.762 77.732 90 110 19



15:57:14.883 7 1:50.714 77.063 64 111 19

L3-37 - NEIL LATHAM -
15:45:46.968 1 1:56.433 73.278 57 90 19

15:47:36.665 2 1:49.697 77.778 51 90 19

15:49:28.211 3 1:51.546 76.489 46 92 19

15:51:18.306 4 1:50.095 77.497 51 94 19

15:53:10.013 5 1:51.707 76.378 36 94 19

L2-35 - Ray Vance -
15:48:43.983 1 1:55.143 74.099 28 59 19

15:50:37.606 2 1:53.623 75.090 36 67 19

15:52:31.308 3 1:53.702 75.038 30 56 19

15:54:24.764 4 1:53.456 75.201 22 55 19

15:56:15.077 5 1:50.313 77.344 24 58 19

15:58:09.523 6 1:54.446 74.550 35 67 19

L2-34 - RONALD HOFFMASTER -
15:47:20.936 1 1:50.826 76.986 94 113 19

15:49:12.143 2 1:51.207 76.722 92 114 19

15:51:07.938 3 1:55.795 73.682 97 116 19

15:53:01.695 4 1:53.757 75.002 92 115 19

15:54:52.103 5 1:50.408 77.277 99 115 19

114 - MENGQI LIU -
15:45:49.232 1 1:58.461 72.024 65 106 19

15:47:40.087 2 1:50.855 76.965 56 100 19

15:49:35.696 3 1:55.609 73.800 67 110 19

15:51:28.520 4 1:52.824 75.622 60 109 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
15:44:05.343 1 2:02.561 69.614 52 98 19

15:46:03.364 2 1:58.021 72.292 65 102 19

15:48:02.050 3 1:58.686 71.887 63 100 19

15:49:58.977 4 1:56.927 72.969 58 96 19

15:51:54.318 5 1:55.341 73.972 62 100 19

15:53:48.605 6 1:54.287 74.654 41 96 19

15:55:40.712 7 1:52.107 76.106 60 97 19

15:57:32.938 8 1:52.226 76.025 51 96 19

L3-15 - JOSHUA LY -
15:44:11.120 1 1:57.839 72.404 110 112 19

15:46:12.276 2 2:01.156 70.422 104 114 19

15:48:10.703 3 1:58.427 72.044 104 112 19

15:50:09.575 4 1:58.872 71.775 103 116 19

15:52:02.631 5 1:53.056 75.467 104 113 19

15:54:00.452 6 1:57.821 72.415 102 110 19

15:55:54.216 7 1:53.764 74.997 98 114 19

15:57:48.136 8 1:53.920 74.895 110 113 19

L2-07 - STEPHEN LUDWIG -
15:47:09.423 1 1:59.174 71.593 74 123 19

15:49:08.402 2 1:58.979 71.710 45 123 19

15:51:07.886 3 1:59.484 71.407 101 126 19

15:53:06.477 4 1:58.591 71.945 98 126 19

15:55:05.110 5 1:58.633 71.919 98 126 19

15:56:58.652 6 1:53.542 75.144 95 125 19

L2-50 - Michael Diaz -
15:49:35.465 1 1:59.771 71.236 90 123 19

15:51:32.141 2 1:56.676 73.126 88 124 19

15:53:27.168 3 1:55.027 74.174 103 122 19

15:55:20.733 4 1:53.565 75.129 97 124 19

15:57:14.998 5 1:54.265 74.669 86 125 19

L2-11 - GERALD KEGLEY -
15:44:06.348 1 2:02.902 69.421 83 110 19

15:46:03.798 2 1:57.450 72.644 88 115 19

15:48:04.439 3 2:00.641 70.722 45 110 19

15:50:00.305 4 1:55.866 73.637 87 113 19

15:51:54.871 5 1:54.566 74.472 85 112 19

15:53:49.309 6 1:54.438 74.556 78 110 19

15:55:47.647 7 1:58.338 72.099 83 112 19

15:57:45.218 8 1:57.571 72.569 82 111 19

RP-14 - CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN -
15:47:08.903 1 1:59.256 71.544 75 117 19

15:49:09.257 2 2:00.354 70.891 69 119 19



15:51:08.082 3 1:58.825 71.803 77 117 19

15:53:06.531 4 1:58.449 72.031 68 117 19

15:55:05.293 5 1:58.762 71.841 71 115 19

15:57:00.442 6 1:55.149 74.095 69 119 19

15:58:56.141 7 1:55.699 73.743 68 116 19

L2-30 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
15:48:34.905 1 1:59.850 71.189 50 113 19

15:50:35.071 2 2:00.166 71.002 29 109 19

15:52:31.670 3 1:56.599 73.174 51 114 19

15:54:30.126 4 1:58.456 72.027 50 112 19

15:56:27.413 5 1:57.287 72.745 51 112 19

15:58:27.985 6 2:00.572 70.763 53 110 19

L2-14 - ANTHONY WEBB -
15:47:11.219 1 2:02.534 69.630 89 112 19

15:49:10.459 2 1:59.240 71.553 89 114 19

15:51:10.599 3 2:00.140 71.017 83 112 19

15:53:09.234 4 1:58.635 71.918 83 114 19

15:55:09.706 5 2:00.472 70.821 87 113 19

15:57:06.509 6 1:56.803 73.046 82 111 19

15:59:03.164 7 1:56.655 73.139 85 115 19

L2-43 - ZI FENG -
15:45:06.643 1 2:04.004 68.804 72 65 19

15:47:08.461 2 2:01.818 70.039 73 68 19

15:49:08.331 3 1:59.870 71.177 19 58 19

15:51:06.930 4 1:58.599 71.940 15 62 19

15:53:05.356 5 1:58.426 72.045 59 65 19

15:55:04.379 6 1:59.023 71.684 28 64 19

15:57:01.568 7 1:57.189 72.805 68 61 19

15:59:02.234 8 2:00.666 70.708 48 59 19

L2-29 - STEVEN GREENWALT -
15:47:09.370 1 1:59.496 71.400 86 124 19

15:49:08.417 2 1:59.047 71.669 52 123 19

15:51:06.819 3 1:58.402 72.060 104 126 19

15:53:05.194 4 1:58.375 72.076 104 125 19

15:55:05.220 5 2:00.026 71.085 94 124 19

15:57:03.031 6 1:57.811 72.421 86 122 19

15:59:01.623 7 1:58.592 71.944 94 121 19

L2-54 - DANIELLA MALENA -
15:48:37.267 1 1:58.731 71.860 89 114 19

15:50:35.132 2 1:57.865 72.388 81 114 19

L2-04 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
15:45:49.401 1 2:02.122 69.865 44 72 19

15:47:49.564 2 2:00.163 71.004 47 74 19

15:49:50.076 3 2:00.512 70.798 37 76 19

15:51:50.289 4 2:00.213 70.974 44 75 19

15:53:49.097 5 1:58.808 71.813 38 67 19

L2-26 - EVAN GOLD -
15:46:37.086 1 2:05.187 68.154 93 106 19

15:48:38.903 2 2:01.817 70.039 78 105 19

15:50:43.196 3 2:04.293 68.644 99 102 19

15:52:53.389 4 2:10.193 65.533 105 104 19

L2-28 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
15:46:01.769 1 2:04.833 68.347 118 114 19

15:48:06.056 2 2:04.287 68.648 106 112 19

15:50:09.667 3 2:03.611 69.023 98 109 19

15:52:14.036 4 2:04.369 68.602 97 111 19

15:54:17.686 5 2:03.650 69.001 108 110 19

15:56:19.961 6 2:02.275 69.777 110 110 19

15:58:22.890 7 2:02.929 69.406 89 110 19

L2-40 - KE QUAN -
15:44:08.331 1 2:02.727 69.520 17 63 19

L2-02 - ALI ABU DEBEI -
15:46:02.018 1 2:04.503 68.528 74 104 19

15:48:06.287 2 2:04.269 68.658 77 107 19

15:50:09.893 3 2:03.606 69.026 74 107 19

15:52:14.331 4 2:04.438 68.564 69 106 19

15:54:17.275 5 2:02.944 69.397 98 106 19

15:58:22.910 6 4:05.635 34.734 57 111 19



L2-39 - SINAN CALISKAN -
15:46:09.920 1 2:03.469 69.102 105 110 19

15:48:13.098 2 2:03.178 69.266 114 111 19

15:50:16.682 3 2:03.584 69.038 105 111 19

15:52:20.834 4 2:04.152 68.722 109 109 19

15:54:26.067 5 2:05.233 68.129 107 110 19

15:56:32.400 6 2:06.333 67.536 115 109 19

15:58:37.807 7 2:05.407 68.034 109 110 19

L2-19 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:45:35.322 1 2:07.459 66.939 43 57 19

15:47:42.811 2 2:07.489 66.923 34 54 19

15:49:49.411 3 2:06.600 67.393 35 57 19

15:51:54.192 4 2:04.781 68.376 32 58 19

15:54:00.873 5 2:06.681 67.350 48 58 19

15:56:05.794 6 2:04.921 68.299 51 61 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 6/1/2019 04:01 PM


